2/5/2026

LUCKY C

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
LUCKY C

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.25

$6.25
$10.00
$140.00
$60.00
$20.00

$230.00
$61.00
$60.25
$8.00

$129.25

$365.50

Winners

$1.00

$1.00
$26.00
$3.00
$12.00
$4.00

$45.00
$98.00
$13.00

$0.00

$111.00

$157.00

LV

Hold
$5.25

$5.25
($16.00)
$137.00
$48.00
$16.00

$185.00
($37.00)
$47.25
$8.00

$18.25

$208.50

ntOfSales
1.71

171
274
38.30
16.42
547

62.93
16.69
16.48

219

35.36

100.00

tedReturn

0.68

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.56

ightedAve
0.01

0.02
0.29
0.12
0.04

0.08
0.09
0.01

0.67



