

2/5/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

LV

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	LUCKY C	3	\$6.25	\$1.00	\$5.25	1.71	0.68	0.01
LUCKY C	Totals:		\$6.25	\$1.00	\$5.25	1.71		
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$26.00	(\$16.00)	2.74	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$140.00	\$3.00	\$137.00	38.30	0.76	0.29
	Regular	4	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	16.42	0.76	0.12
	Regular	14	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	5.47	0.71	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$230.00	\$45.00	\$185.00	62.93		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$61.00	\$98.00	(\$37.00)	16.69	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	2	\$60.25	\$13.00	\$47.25	16.48	0.53	0.09
	SPOTLITE	4	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	2.19	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$129.25	\$111.00	\$18.25	35.36		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$365.50	\$157.00	\$208.50	100.00		0.67